
DART
AUDITORIUM SIR PIZZA ELDERLY

INSTRUMENTS
DOWNTOWN

LANSING PAID ACTIVITIES FREE
ACTIVITIES

12

12:30

1

1:30

2

2:30

3

3:30

4

4:30

5

5:30 Marlowe Preview
Concert

6

6:30

7

7:30

8

8:30

9

9:30

10

10:30

11

11:30

12

FRIDAY, MAY 13

FLASH MOB

WORKSHOP
Victor and Penny

Performance I

WORKSHOP
Victor & Penny

Ukulele as a
Rhythm

Instrument

OPEN MIC &
STRUM

CONCERT
Victor & Penny

Marlowe
Megan Dooley

AFTER HOURS
STRUM



9:30 (sponsored by
Dave's Ukes)

10

10:30

11 TBD

11:30 Wilson Family

12 Kendall Cassella

12:30 Ben & Ryan

1:00 Punch Drunk

1:30 Stump Brothers

2 Sigh Studio

2:30 Jon Moody

3 PT Strummers

3:30 One Dangerous
Mind

4 Jeff Krebs
(Papa Crow)

4:30 \ John Payne
(Psycho Uke)

5

5:30

6

6:30

7

7:30

8

8:30

9

9:30

10

10:30

11

11:30

12

MICA GALLERY OLD TOWN
MEDICAL ARTS

12

12:30

1

1:30

2

2:30

3

3:30

SATURDAY, MAY 14

DART
AUDITORIUM SIR PIZZA ELDERLY

INSTRUMENTS
FRIENDS
MEETING
HOUSE 1

FRIENDS
MEETING
HOUSE 2

URBAN BEAT
FEATURED

PERFORMER
STAGE

URBAN BEAT
MOTHER EARTH

& BABY
BOUTIQUE

OCCUPY
UKULELE TENT

CITY
ABSOLUTE
GALLERY

STRUM

HQ MERCH
PETTING ZOO

PHOTO BOOTH
OPEN MIC

WORKSHOP Rick
Willoughby

U-Bass

WORKSHOP
Victor and Penny
Performance II

WORKSHOP
Kalei Gamiao
Right Hand

Coordination and
Accuracy

Childrens
Workshop Concert

and Activities

PERFORMER
AND

VOLUNTEER
GREEN ROOM

(not open to
public)

JAM SITE

WORKSHOP
Andy Wilson
Harmonica

WORKSHOP
Carolyn Koebel

Hand Percussion

WORKSHOP
Kalei Gamaio

Left Hand
Strength and

Flexibility

WORKSHOP
Papa Crow

Beginning Uke
Workshop

WORKSHOP Kjell
Croce and GHS

Ukulele Care and
Setup

WORKSHOP
Melanne Hirvela
Beginning Hula

WORKSHOP
Kalei Gamiao

Soloing

WORKSHOP
Punch Drunk

Two-Chord Songs

KAMAKA 100ith
Birthday

Celebration with
Chris Kamaka

 GROUP STRUM

CONCERT
Kalei Gamiao

Ryan Rodriguez
Hoaloha Dancers

Ukulele Kings

AFTER HOURS
STRUM

SUNDAY, MAY 15

UKE-CHARIST
SERVICE

ACOUSTIC
CONCERT

Kalei Gamiao


