

	FRIDAY, MAY 13										
	DART AUDITORIUM	SIR PIZZA	ELDERLY INSTRUMENTS	DOWNTOWN LANSING					PAID ACTIVITIES	FREE ACTIVITIES	
12				FLASH MOB							
12:30											
1											
1:30											
2			WORKSHOP Victor and Penny Performance I								
2:30											
3											
3:30			WORKSHOP								
4			WORKSHOP Victor & Penny Ukulele as a Rhythm Instrument								
4:30											
5											
5:30			Marlowe Preview Concert								
6		OPEN MIC &									
6:30		STRUM									
7											
7:30											
8											
8:30	CONCERT Victor & Penny Marlowe Megan Dooley										
9	Marlowe Megan Dooley										
9:30											
10											
10:30		AFTER HOURS STRUM									
11											
11:30											
12											

	SATURDAY, MAY 14										
	DART AUDITORIUM	SIR PIZZA	ELDERLY INSTRUMENTS	FRIENDS MEETING HOUSE 1	FRIENDS MEETING HOUSE 2	URBAN BEAT FEATURED PERFORMER STAGE	URBAN BEAT	MOTHER EARTH & BABY BOUTIQUE	OCCUPY UKULELE TENT CITY	ABSOLUTE GALLERY	
9:30		STRUM				(sponsored by Dave's Ukes)					
10											
10:30											
11				WORKSHOP Victor and Penny Performance II	WORKSHOP Kalei Gamiao Right Hand Coordination and Accuracy	TBD		Childrens Workshop Concert and Activities	t		
11:30			WORKSHOP Rick Willoughby U-Bass			Wilson Family					
12						Kendall Cassella					
12:30						Ben & Ryan					
1:00			WORKSHOP WORKSHOP Harmonica Harmonica	WORKSHOP	WORKSHOP Kalei Gamaio Left Hand Strength and Flexibility	Punch Drunk	PERFORMER AND VOLUNTEER GREEN ROOM (not open to public)	WORKSHOP Papa Crow Beginning Uke Workshop	HQ MERCH PETTING ZOO PHOTO BOOTH		
1:30		OPEN MIC		Carolyn Koebel Hand Percussion		Stump Brothers					
2						Sigh Studio				JAM SITE	
2:30			Likulala Cara and Melanne Hirve			Jon Moody					
3				WORKSHOP	WORKSHOP	PT Strummers		WORKSHOP Punch Drunk Two-Chord Songs			
3:30				Melanne Hirvela Beginning Hula	Kalei Gamiao Soloing	One Dangerous Mind			s		
4						Jeff Krebs (Papa Crow)					
4:30			KAMAKA 100ith Birthday		١	John Payne (Psycho Uke)					
5			Celebration with Chris Kamaka								
5:30		GROUP STRUM									
6											
6:30											
7											
7:30											
8:30	CONCERT										
9	Kalei Gamiao Ryan Rodriguez Hoaloha Dancers										
9:30	Ukulele Kings										
10											
10:30											
11		AFTER HOUSE									
11:30		AFTER HOURS STRUM									
12											
	I			<u> </u>	SUNDAY	, MAY 15	1	I	I		
	MICA GALLERY	OLD TOWN MEDICAL ARTS									
12											
12:30		UKE-CHARIST SERVICE									
1	ACOUSTIC CONCERT										
1:30											
2	CONCERT Kalei Gamiao										
2:30											
3											
3:30											